U18 Sa. 02.11.2019

2. Spieltag
Bahn 1. Block

1 HauBler

2 Schmidt

3 von Mach

4  Selheim
Bahn 2. Block

1 Sonnenberg

2 Weitz

3 Bohle

4 Hoenen
Bahn 3. Block

1 Weishaar

2 Batzgen

3 Weitz

4 Fedoc
Bahn 4. Block

1 Heier-VoB

2 Razum

3 Bottcher

4 Hirsch
Bahn 5. Block

1 Piltz

2 Karls

3 Grothe

4 Holzum
Bahn 6. Block

1 Panneck

2 Piltz

3 Gauter

4  Deutsch
Bahn 7. Block

1 Hupperich

2 Bittgen

3 Buschhaus

4  Hohensee

Kirschbaum
Safdar
Setheim
Ritterbeeks

2. Jugend Ranglistenspiele U18

10:00

Startzeit
10:00
Stanislav
Kevin-Manuel *
Simon *
Patrick
10:55

Sven *
Pascal
Simon

Joel *

11:50

Kevin

Marc

Marcel

Kent Michael
12:45

Jan

Luis

Lukas

Liisa Madeliin
13:40
Konstantin Klaus
Lea

Lara

Yannik
14:35

Laura
Chantal
Alina

Karina
15:30

Sven

Clara

Sophia
Benedikt

Lars

Sonja
tennard-Michael
teo-

Kegelsportanlage "Im Park", Werkstrasse,
50129 Bergheim

Anwesend
09:30

SK Hiirth

SK Hirth

KV Wiilfrath
SK Langenfeld
09:10

KV Wiilfrath

K.V. Erftstadt-Miinstereifel

SK Langenfeld
KV Rheydt
10:05

KV Rheydt

KV Wiilfrath

K.V. Erftstadt-Miinstereifel

SK Langenfeld
11:00

SK RWE NiederauBem
SK Langenfeld

SKV Heiligenhaus
SKV Heiligenhaus
11:55

SK Langenfeld

SKV Heiligenhaus
SKV Heiligenhaus
SKV Rees 1962 e.V.
12:50

SK Langenfeld

SK Langenfeld

SKV Rees 1962 e.V.
SKV Heiligenhaus
13:45

SKG Rosrath

SK RWE NiederauBem
SK Frechen

SK Frechen

SKG Rosrath
SKG Rosrath

SK-tangenfeld
SK-tangenfeld

Start

muU18
muU18
muU18
muU18

muU18
muU18
muU18
muU18

muU18
muU18
muU18
muU18

muU18
muU18
muU18
wU18

muU18
wU18
wU18
muU18

wU18
wU18
wU18
wU18

muU18
wU18
wU18 Vorstart
mU18 Vorstart

Start
Wiinsche

muU18 Vorstart 20.09.2019
wU18 Vorstart  20.09.2019

muis
muis

04.10.2019



